
Sl.No Roll No. Admission No./KTU ID Class Name Gender

CE001 1 25B498 S2 CE ABDHIJA S.DEVAN FEMALE

CE002 2 25B660 S2 CE ABHINAYA S FEMALE 

CE003 3 25B476 S2 CE ABHISHEK MAHADEVAN K MALE

CE004 4 25B320 S2 CE ADHIPA S FEMALE

CE005 5 25B752 S2 CE ADWAITH KRISHNA S MALE

CE006 6 25B724 S2 CE AISWARYA M V FEMALE

CE007 7 PKD25CE007 S2 CE AISWARYA S KRISHNA FEMALE 

CE008 8 PKD25CE008 S2 CE AKSHAY M MALE

CE009 9 25B232 S2 CE AKSHITHA KRISHNAKUMAR Female

CE010 10 25B531 S2 CE ANAGHA ANTOOS MALE

CE011 11 25B408 S2 CE ANAKHA A S FEMALE 

CE012 12 25B399 S2 CE ANANYA T FEMALE 

CE013 13 25B412 S2 CE ANASWARA K FEMALE

CE014 14 25B728 S2 CE ANJANA C FEMALE

CE015 15 PKD25CE015 S2 CE ANJITH F S Male

CE016 16 25B398 S2 CE ANN MARIYA DOMINIC FEMALE

CE017 17 25B689 S2 CE ARAVIND V male

CE018 18 25B470 S2 CE ARDRA K FEMALE

CE019 19 25B392 S2 CE ARJUN D S MALE

CE020 20 25B727 S2 CE Arya Nanda R Female

CE021 21 25B753 S2 CE ATHUL J MALE

CE022 22 25B567 S2 CE BHAVYA B FEMALE

CE023 23 25B634 S2 CE CHAITHRA P FEMALE

CE024 24 25B659 S2 CE CHITHRALEKHA S FEMALE

CE025 25 25B265 S2 CE DAYA SANKAR E female

CE026 26 25B214 S2 CE DERVISH S S Male

CE027 27 25B263 S2 CE DEVIKA T S female

CE028 28 25B263 S2 CE DEVIKA TS FEMALE

CE029 29 25B521 S2 CE ELANA BIJU FEMALE

CE030 30 25B550 S2 CE FAHMA FATHIMA T FEMALE

CE031 31 25B754 S2 CE FATHIMA FASILA P FEMALE

CE032 32 25B424 S2 CE FATHIMA NAILA E FEMALE 

CE033 33 25B411 S2 CE FATHIMA RINSHA M T FEMALE

CE034 34 25B413 S2 CE GEETHUKRISHNA.P FEMALE 

CE035 35 25B497 S2 CE GOKUL KP MALE

CE036 36 25B539 S2 CE GOKUL KRISHNA C P Male

CE037 37 25B632 S2 CE HANNA FATHIMA T FEMALE 

CE038 38 25B756 S2 CE HIBA SANAM A FEMALE 

CE039 39 25B208 S2 CE JASMIN A K FEMALE

CE040 40 25B558 S2 CE JISHNU P K MALE 

CE041 41 25B236 S2 CE K SRIKRISHNA KUMAR MALE

CE042 42 25B569 S2 CE KARTHIK O K MALE

CE043 43 25B729 S2 CE KRISHNAPRIYA.B FEMALE

CE044 44 25B653 S2 CE MANNA SHAFI K P FEMALE

CE045 45 25B407 S2 CE MEERA KRISHNA.P FEMALE 

CE046 46 25B719 S2 CE MOHAMMED AFNAN MALE 

CE047 47 25B716 S2 CE MOHAMMED RENEEM  V V N Male

CE048 48 25B642 S2 CE NAHADI M FEMALE 

CE049 49 25B726 S2 CE NEHA N FEMALE 

CE050 50 25B200 S2 CE NOEL K TITUS MALE 

CE051 51 25B437 S2 CE RICHA JOY FEMALE

CE052 53 25B488 S2 CE SAYUJ SHANIL MALE

CE053 54 25B644 S2 CE SHIFANA AP FEMALE

CE054 55 25B725 S2 CE SHIYANA E K FEMALE 

CE055 56 24B540 S2 CE SNEHA KALANGADAN FEMALE 

CE056 57 25B418 S2 CE SOJA VIJAY FEMALE

CE057 58 25B429 S2 CE SREEDHANYA.K FEMALE 

CE058 59 25B459 S2 CE SREEHARI C J MALE

CE059 60 25B730 S2 CE SREELAKSHMI.A.S FEMALE

CE060 61 25B419 S2 CE SREELAKSHMI GIREESH FEMALE 
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CE061 62 25B416 S2 CE SREESHMA.K FEMALE

CE062 63 25B138 S2 CE SREYA P FEMALE 

CE063 64 25B302 S2 CE THEJES K B MALE

CE064 65 25B720 S2 CE VIGNESH M NAIR Male

CE065 1 PKD24CE001 S4 CE ABHINAND MP Male

CE066 2 PKD24CE002 S4 CE ABHINAV R P Male

CE067 3 PKD24CE003 S4 CE ABHISHEK KRISHNA K A Male

CE068 4 PKD24CE004 S4 CE ABISHA V R Female

CE069 5 PKD24CE005 S4 CE ADHILA YOOSAF P Female

CE070 7 PKD24CE007 S4 CE AISWARYA S Female

CE071 8 PKD24CE008 S4 CE AJIM JEEVAN Male

CE072 9 PKD24CE009 S4 CE AKASH V M Male

CE073 10 PKD24CE010 S4 CE ALEENA JOBY Female

CE074 11 PKD24CE011 S4 CE ALEENA P S Female

CE075 12 PKD24CE012 S4 CE ALEESHA V S Female

CE076 13 PKD24CE013 S4 CE AMEN N SHAMEEM Male
CE077 14 PKD24CE014 S4 CE AMIT BIJU Male

CE078 15 PKD24CE015 S4 CE AMRUTHA RAJ E P Female

CE079 16 PKD24CE016 S4 CE ANAGHA K Female

CE080 18 PKD24CE018 S4 CE ANAGHA  S Female

CE081 19 PKD24CE019 S4 CE ANAGHA V A Female

CE082 20 PKD24CE020 S4 CE ANDREA VARGHESE Female

CE083 21 PKD24CE021 S4 CE ANISHA K M Female

CE084 22 PKD24CE022 S4 CE ANNMARY RAJU Female

CE085 23 PKD24CE023 S4 CE APARNA H Female

CE086 24 PKD24CE024 S4 CE LAKSHMI SREE Female

CE087 25 PKD24CE025 S4 CE ARDHRA CA Female

CE088 26 PKD24CE026 S4 CE ASEEM S Male

CE089 27 PKD24CE027 S4 CE ASHIKA P S Female

CE090 28 PKD24CE028 S4 CE ASWANI GOPI Female

CE091 29 PKD24CE029 S4 CE ASWENDRAJITH  P Male

CE092 30 PKD24CE030 S4 CE CHRISTEENA GEORGE Female

CE093 31 PKD24CE031 S4 CE FATHIMATH NAFSIYA P Female

CE094 32 PKD24CE032 S4 CE FIDHA H Female

CE095 33 PKD24CE033 S4 CE FIDHA NASREEN K Female

CE096 34 PKD24CE034 S4 CE GAYATHRI KRISHNAN R Female

CE097 35 PKD24CE035 S4 CE GREESHMA K M Female

CE098 36 PKD24CE036 S4 CE HAFSEENA  N Female

CE099 37 PKD24CE037 S4 CE HARIKRISHNAN T V Male

CE100 38 PKD24CE038 S4 CE HRIDYA P Female

CE101 39 PKD24CE039 S4 CE JINSHA M Female

CE102 40 PKD24CE040 S4 CE KAJAL T S Female

CE103 41 PKD24CE041 S4 CE KARTHIKA K Female

CE104 42 PKD24CE042 S4 CE KRISHNA PRIYA P Female

CE105 43 PKD24CE043 S4 CE MAHIMA KRISHNA Female

CE106 44 PKD24CE044 S4 CE MALAVIKA MS Female

CE107 45 PKD24CE045 S4 CE MANNA MARIAM MONCY Female

CE108 46 PKD24CE046 S4 CE MUHAMMED FARIS T Male

CE109 47 PKD24CE047 S4 CE NAJIYA SHIRINSHA P Female

CE110 49 PKD24CE049 S4 CE NIRANJANA  BABU K Female

CE111 50 PKD24CE050 S4 CE NIRANJANA  K S Female

CE112 51 PKD24CE051 S4 CE NIVEDHITHA P S Female

CE113 52 PKD24CE052 S4 CE PRASUJ   S Male

CE114 53 PKD24CE053 S4 CE RAHANA A Female

CE115 54 PKD24CE054 S4 CE RANIYA T Female

CE116 55 PKD24CE055 S4 CE RANJITH P G Male

CE117 56 PKD24CE056 S4 CE RINSHAD T Male

CE118 58 PKD24CE058 S4 CE SANJAY KRISHNA K Male

CE119 59 PKD24CE059 S4 CE SHERIN MARIAM JOHNSON Female

CE120 60 PKD24CE060 S4 CE SIYA FATHIMA FATHIMA SM Female

CE121 61 PKD24CE061 S4 CE SREEDIVYA M Female

CE122 62 PKD24CE062 S4 CE SREENANDHA  R Female

CE123 63 PKD24CE063 S4 CE SREERAJ S R Male

CE124 64 PKD24CE064 S4 CE SREYA K SHAJU Female

CE125 65 PKD24CE065 S4 CE SUMAYYA SAINUDHEEN Female

CE126 66 PKD24CE066 S4 CE SWETHA T S Female

CE127 67 PKD24CE067 S4 CE VISAK K R Male



CE128 68 PKD24CE068 S4 CE YEDHUCHANDANA R Female

CE129 69 PKD24CE069 S4 CE MUHAMMED SHABEEN S Male

CE130 70 LPKD24CE070 S4 CE ABHAY SURYA P A Male

CE131 71 LPKD24CE071 S4 CE ADWAITH ASOK  Male

CE132 72 LPKD24CE072 S4 CE ANAN  MC Female

CE133 73 LPKD24CE073 S4 CE ASWANI T  Female

CE134 74 LPKD24CE074 S4 CE DAYA  J Female

CE135 75 LPKD24CE075 S4 CE JINANA MUMTHAZ P  Female

CE136 76 LPKD24CE076 S4 CE VISHNU  E Male

CE137 1 23B623 S6 CE ABHILEKSHMI B S Female

CE138 2 23B726 S6 CE ABHINANDANA N B Female

CE139 3 23B425 S6 CE ABIRAMI P B  Female

CE140 4 23B392 S6 CE ADARSHKUMAR C V Male

CE141 5 23B556 S6 CE ADITHYAN K Male

CE142 6 23B001 S6 CE ADITHYAN S R Male

CE143 8 23B583 S6 CE AKSHAY KRISHNA K P Male

CE144 9 23B215 S6 CE ALEESHA M VARGHESE Female

CE145 10 23B266 S6 CE AMAL NARAYANAN  C T Male

CE146 12 23B419 S6 CE AMRITHA K S Female

CE147 13 23B455 S6 CE AMRITHA  SURESH Female

CE148 14 23B632 S6 CE AMRUTHA VINAYAN  Female

CE149 15 23B334 S6 CE ANANYA BEENA Female

CE150 16 23B450 S6 CE ANJANA A R Female

CE151 17 23B494 S6 CE ANJANA P PRADEEP Female

CE152 18 23B140 S6 CE ANJU K BALAN Female

CE153 19 23B466 S6 CE ANSABA PARVEEN P Female

CE154 20 23B122 S6 CE APARNA U Female

CE155 21 23B181 S6 CE ARDRA P Female

CE156 22 23B618 S6 CE ARYASREE  K B Female

CE157 23 23B216 S6 CE ASWANI CP Female

CE158 24 23B149 S6 CE ASWATHI P Female

CE159 25 23B624 S6 CE ATHIRA P Female

CE160 26 23B631 S6 CE ATHULYA V Female

CE161 27 23B160 S6 CE CHANDINI P P Female

CE162 28 23B131 S6 CE C V INDULEKHA Female

CE163 29 23B413 S6 CE DENNA ROSE K I Female

CE164 31 23B599 S6 CE FATHIMA  S Female

CE165 32 23B207 S6 CE FATHIMA SHADILA Female

CE166 33 23B625 S6 CE GAYATHRI H Female

CE167 34 23B534 S6 CE GOVIND G Male

CE168 35 23B212 S6 CE JEFRIN K JAISON Male

CE169 36 23B622 S6 CE JIJU  KENNEDY Male

CE170 37 23B486 S6 CE KAVYA P Female

CE171 38 23B411 S6 CE KAVYA P SADHAN Female

CE172 39 23B552 S6 CE K M SUDHARSHINEE Female

CE173 40 23B135 S6 CE KRISHNAV  S Male

CE174 41 23B210 S6 CE MEGHA M V Female

CE175 42 23B724 S6 CE MUHAMMED SHAHAL M Male

CE176 43 23B617 S6 CE NAMITHA  S Female

CE177 44 23B569 S6 CE NANDANAKRISHNA  R Female

CE178 45 23B202 S6 CE NANDANA RANGANATHAN Female

CE179 47 23B157 S6 CE NANDITHA C U Female

CE180 48 23B719 S6 CE NAYAN U Male

CE181 49 23B389 S6 CE NIHLA K P Female

CE182 50 23B161 S6 CE NIVEDHA U Female

CE183 51 23B117 S6 CE PAVITHRA M Female

CE184 52 23B464 S6 CE RINSHINA  P Female

CE185 53 23B606 S6 CE SALIMA MERJAN Female

CE186 55 23B530 S6 CE SHILPA S NAIR Female

CE187 56 23B163 S6 CE SRUTHI AK Female

CE188 57 23B507 S6 CE SUJAY K S Male

CE189 58 23B408 S6 CE SURYAKRISHNA P Female

CE190 59 23B474 S6 CE SURYA NARAYAN A Male

CE191 60 23B444 S6 CE THASNEEM NOOLPADATH ABDUL RAHIMAN Female

CE192 61 23B564 S6 CE THOMAS BABY Male

CE193 62 24L012 S6 CE ABHINAV K G Male



CE194 63 24L007 S6 CE ABHIRAMI ANAND M Female

CE195 64 24L013 S6 CE ABHISHEK P V Male

CE196 65 24L023 S6 CE AMAL JOSE Male

CE197 66 24L033 S6 CE AMAL KRISHNA P U Male

CE198 67 24L017 S6 CE AMMU P K Female

CE199 68 24L054 S6 CE AMRIN HANEEF Female

CE200 69 24L032 S6 CE ARATHI KRISHNA N Female

CE201 70 24L060 S6 CE ASWATHY P S Female

CE202 71 24L563 S6 CE DRISYA KRISHNAN CG Female

CE203 72 24L047 S6 CE FARSANA  K K Female

CE204 73 24L586 S6 CE HRISHEEKESH K Male

CE205 74 24L004 S6 CE MANILA  SOMARAJ Female

CE206 75 24L040 S6 CE NAFILA FATHIMA Female

CE207 76 24L030 S6 CE NIVEDYA PRASAD Female

CE208 77 24L009 S6 CE PRANAV G Male

CE209 78 24L026 S6 CE SAILAKSHMI M D Female

CE210 79 24L028 S6 CE SANDRA S A Female

CE211 80 24L021 S6 CE SHAHINA  K Female

CE212 1 22B781 S8CE AASHIL MOHAMMED V Male

CE213 2 22B843 S8CE ADARSH  S Male

CE214 5 22B315 S8CE AKHINESH RAJ K R  Male

CE215 6 22B513 S8CE ALOLA A S Female

CE216 7 22B676 S8CE AMEENA ABDU Female

CE217 8 22B363 S8CE ANAKHA SUDHEESH Female

CE218 9 22B290 S8CE ANANDU KRISHNA P K Male

CE219 10 22B783 S8CE ANANYA  K P Female

CE220 11 22B840 S8CE ANIRUDH  NEDUNGADI Male

CE221 12 22B585 S8CE ANJANA LAKSHMI Female

CE222 14 22B443 S8CE ARDRA M B Female

CE223 17 22B668 S8CE ATHIRA A R Female

CE224 18 22B775 S8CE ATHUL S Male

CE225 19 22B784 S8CE ATHUL SANKAR C N Male

CE226 20 22B800 S8CE AVANTHIKA MANOJ Female

CE227 21 22B524 S8CE BIJITH BABU Male

CE228 22 22B774 S8CE C K ABINSHAH  Male

CE229 23 22B573 S8CE DARSANA D Female

CE230 24 22B343 S8CE DEEPTHI T Female

CE231 26 22B701 S8CE DHIYA  SHAN Female

CE232 27 22B691 S8CE DILSHAD M Male

CE233 28 22B529 S8CE FAREEDUDHEEN IBNU THAFSAL P O Male

CE234 29 22B698 S8CE FATHIMA SANA C H Female

CE235 30 22B773 S8CE FIDHA BASHEER Female

CE236 31 22B483 S8CE GOPIKA  GOPALAN Female

CE237 32 22B818 S8CE JISHNULAL S Male

CE238 33 22B780 S8CE JYOTSNA MOHAN Female

CE239 34 22B257 S8CE KAVYA M Female

CE240 35 22B557 S8CE KEERTHI P K Female

CE241 36 22B565 S8CE KRISHNA RAVINDRAN Female

CE242 37 22B592 S8CE MEGHANA  SASIDHARAN Female

CE243 38 22B782 S8CE MUHAMMED AFZAL V I Male

CE244 40 22B609 S8CE NANDANA V Female

CE245 41 22B730 S8CE NANDANA V A Female

CE246 42 22B603 S8CE NANDU KRISHNA A Male

CE247 43 22B226 S8CE NIKHITHA ANN MARY Female

CE248 45 22B777 S8CE RITHUPARNA C R Female

CE249 46 22B787 S8CE SAFNA  S Female

CE250 47 22B604 S8CE SIVADA C R Female

CE251 48 22B849 S8CE SNEHA K Female

CE252 49 22B850 S8CE SOWMYA MADHAVAN Female

CE253 50 22B689 S8CE SWATHY U Female

CE254 51 22B302 S8CE VISMAYA P Female

CE255 52 22B403 S8CE VISMAYA VINOD S Female

CE256 53 23L683 S8CE AJWIN SHABU Male

CE257 54 23L361 S8CE AKSHAY  M Male

CE258 55 23L655 S8CE AMRITHA H Female

CE259 56 23L379 S8CE AMRUTHA MS Female



CE260 57 23L662 S8CE ANARGHA B Female

CE261 58 23L682 S8CE ASHIFA K B  Female

CE262 59 23L674 S8CE ASWIN A Male

CE263 60 23L678 S8CE ATHIRA V P Female

CE264 61 23L675 S8CE ATHUL  V Male

CE265 62 23L668 S8CE DHEERAJ SANTH P Male

CE266 63 23L656 S8CE HRITHWIK DAS P Male

CE267 64 23L654 S8CE JISHNU R UNNITHAN Male

CE268 65 23L643 S8CE JITHIN RAJ K Male

CE269 66 23L680 S8CE KRISHNA SURYA Female

CE270 67 23L676 S8CE NEETHU ELDHO Female

CE271 68 23L659 S8CE NIMISHA T Female

CE272 69 23L681 S8CE REKHA C K Female

CE273 70 23L692 S8CE RINSHA K P Female

CE274 71 23L660 S8CE RIYA J S Female

CE275 72 23L370 S8CE SANJAY S Male

CE276 74 23L698 S8CE SEREENA ROSE Female

CE277 75 23L663 S8CE SONA JAYAN Female

CE278 76 23L677 S8CE SREELAKSHMI R Female

CE279 77 23L710 S8CE SYAMJITH P Male

CE280 78 23L707 S8CE AMAL B KRISHNA Male

CE281 79 23L712 S8CE ABHINAV V Male

CE282 80 21B035 S8CE ROSHNA JUSTIN Female


